3 & 5 High Street, Minchinhampton

Planning
The properties are Grade II Listed and situated in a 
Conservation Area. The existing uses fall within 
Class E of the Use Classes Order.

Terms
We are instructed to seek offers for the freehold 
interest at £180,000 (One Hundred and Eighty 
Thousand Pounds), which reflects a net initial yield 
of 7.53% after purchasers' costs (1.83%), gross 
yield of 7.67% and capital value of approximately 
£194 per sq ft.

NB. The upper floors are not included in the sale.

Money Laundering Regulations
As part of our obligations under the UK Money